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City of Grand Junction
npm Unofficial Results
Tuesday, April 4, 2023

Voters Cast: 14,063 of 44,831 (31.37%)

CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT A - SPECIAL ELECTION (Vote for l)
Total

! Times Cast 14,063/44,831 31.37%

Candidate Party Total

Cody Kennedy 7,966

Jamie Porta 2,546

Sandra Weckerly 2,629

Totel Votes 13,141

Total

Unresolved Write-ln 38

CITO COUNCIL DISTRICT B (Vote for l)

Total

Times Cast 14,063/44,831 31.37%

Candidate Party Total

Michael Deuel 724

Greg Haitz 4,519

Jason Nguyen 7,805

Total Votes 13,048

Total

Unresolved Write-ln 40

CYTy COUNCIL DISTRICT C (Vote for l)

Times Cast

Candidate

Anna Stout

Total Votes

John Doe

Unresolved Write-ln

Party

WRITE-IN

Total

14,063/44,831 31.37%

Total

9,890

9,890

Total

0

339
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CITY COUNCIL AT-LARGE (Vote for l)

Total

'Times Cast 14,063/44,831 31.37%

Candidate Party Total

Scott Beilfuss 6,689

Diane Schwenke 6,297

Total Votes 12,986

Total

Unresolved Write-ln 66

CITY OF GRAND JUNCTION REFERRED MEASURE lA (Vote for l)

Total

Times Cast 14,063/44,831 31.37%

Candidate Party Total

Yes 8,227

No 5,573

Total Votes 13,800

Total

Unresolved Write-ln 0

CYTy OF GRAND JUNCTION REFERRED MEASURE iB (Vote for l)
Total

Times Cast 14,063/44,831 31.37%

Candidate Party Total

FOR THE AMENDMENT 10,572

AGAINST THE AMENDMENT 3,016

Total Votes 13,588

Total

Unresolved Write-ln 0


